13200

3380

9270

6220

4700

BROTHERS ! SISTERS ! MOTHERS ! FATHERS
DAUGHTERS ! SONS ! NEIGHBOURS ! FRIENDS

COME ONE-COME ALL
FAST AS LIGHT

CLIMB ABOARD THE

IDEOFYOURLIF

INSPIRING — EXHILIRATING — COSMIC
LET YOUR MIND AND BODY GO

DOWN

! PAST BLIND TEXAN SALAMANDARS !

DOWN

I OVER WILD FIG TREE ROOTS !!

DOWN

11" THROUGH THE CENTRE OF EARTH !!!

fLD NG COPPER ILVER

A SLENDER RIBBON

QUICK AS TIME

'GONE!

LOCATION A1
MOSAIC AREA= 43.56 SQM
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EGLINTON CROSSTOWN LRT PROJECT

BROTHERS ! SISTERS ! MOTHERS ! FATHERS
DAUGHTERS ! SONS ! NEIGHBOURS ! FRIENDS

COME ONE-COME ALL
FAST AS LIGHT

CLIMB ABOARD THE

IDEOFYOURLIF

INSPIRING — EXHILIRATING — COSMIC
LET YOUR MIND AND BODY GO

DOWN

! PAST BLIND TEXAN SALAMANDARS !

DOWN

I OVER WILD FIG TREE ROOTS !!

DOWN

11" THROUGH THE CENTRE OF EARTH !!!

fLD NG COPPER ILVER

A SLENDER RIBBON

QUICK AS TIME

'GONE!

LOCATION A2
MOSAIC AREA= 43.56 SQM

JANICE KERBEL

THE RIDE OF YOUR LIFE
Mosaic Panel Location A1 and A2
Scale 1:100@A4

ELEVATION ARTWORK LOCATION A1- A2

Rev Drawn Date Scale

01 CM 09-02-2017  1:100

Note:
All dimensions are in millimeters.

Wall dimensions are correspondent to ECTRL
sketch up model to be confirmed by architects.

LOCATION A1+A2+B
TOTAL AREA= 111,52 SQM



15400

4440

11392

1862

4033

955

4542

Tunnel

;35 6050 gS? 4440

COME ONE—COME ALL
FAST AS LIGHT

CLIMB ABOARD THE

|DEo-uLIF

INSPIRING — EXHILIRATING — COSMIC
LET YOUR MIND AND BODY GO

Tunnel

LOCATION B
MOSAIC AREA= 24.40 SQM

EGLINTON CROSSTOWN LRT PROJECT

JANICE KERBEL

THE RIDE OF YOUR LIFE
Mosaic Panel Location A1 and A2
Scale 1:100@A4

ELEVATION ARTWORK LOCATION A1- A2

Rev Drawn Date Scale

01 CM 09-02-2017  1:100

Note:
Al dimensions are in millimeters.

Wall dimensions are correspondent to ECTRL
sketch up model to be confirmed by architects.

LOCATION A1+A2+B
TOTAL AREA= 111,52 SQM
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COME ONE—COME ALL
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FAST AS LIGHT

INSPIRING — EXHILIRATING — COSHIC
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